Offering flexibility and
adaptability in the field
▪ RF Input: 0.5 to 26.5 GHz (optional 50 GHz
extension)
▪ IF Output: Tunable up to 4.5 GHz
▪ Selectable BW: 500, 1000 and 2000 MHz
TAC-329x Family
Low-SWaP, multiple bandwidth downconverter/tuners

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
TAC-329x
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part Number Description
TAC-3290-18 010-02407-0001 Compact RF tuner, single channel, 0.5–18 GHz
input; tunable IF output; 3 selectable BWs
TAC-3290-26 010-02407-0002 Compact RF tuner, single channel, 0.5–26.5
GHz input; tunable IF output; 3 selectable
BWs
TAC-3294-C-18 010-02407-0003 Compact RF tuner, dual channel, 0.5–18 GHz
input; tunable IF output; 3 selectable BWs
TAC-3294-C-26 010-02407-0004 Compact RF tuner, dual channel, 0.5–26.5
GHz input; tunable IF output; 3 selectable
BWs
Options Part Number Description
FXTX-34 010-02410-0012 Single Channel Downconverter Frequency